
A

Gold

Exp

Silver

Time

8:30

** 9:45

** 11:00 BAD SEED 6 13 MID TOWN CRUISER

** 12:30

2:00

3:30

5:00

Time

8:30

** 9:45

** 11:00

12:30

2:00

** 3:30 15 18

Team giving runs is HOME team  /// ** These games are 1/2 Win & 1/2 Loss

NCSSA   -  " HALL   OF   FAME "

MID TOWN CRUISER 1 50 0 4 5

August 13 & 14 Manteca@

CHANGE THE MASCOT 0 50 2.5 1.5 2

50 2 2 4

LAYER CAKE WINES 0 50 3.5 0.5 1

1

Big League Dreams
Team Name Group Age Won Lost Place

MTC 50 0

LAYER CAKE WINES

50 2

Saturday Polo

2 3BAD SEED

LAYER CAKE WINES

Runs Runs TeamTeam

BAD SEED

CHANGE THE MASCOT 11 21 MTC 50

15 16 LAYER CAKE WINES

30 14

Sunday Yankee

BAD SEED

22 16

MID TOWN CRUISER

LAYER CAKE WINES

BAD SEED

10 MID TOWN CRUISER

15

20

21 22 LAYER CAKE WINES

21

CHANGE THE MASCOTMTC 50

BAD SEED

MTC 50

18 13

Team Runs Runs Team

20

CHANGE THE MASCOT 17

19 MTC 50

MID TOWN CRUISER

MTC, Layer Cake & Mascot give 3 runs to Bad Seed & Mid Town

CHANGE THE MASCOT

23 15 MTC 50

21

MID TOWN CRUISER

MTC 50

CHANGE THE MASCOT

Run Equalizers


