# NCSSA - "HALL OF FAME"

## A August 13 & 14 Manteca

## **Big League Dreams**

	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
Gold	LAYER CAKE WINES	0	50	3.5	0.5	1
Exp	MID TOWN CRUISER	1	50	0	4	5
Silver	CHANGE THE MASCOT	0	50	2.5	1.5	2
	MTC 50	0	50	2	2	4
	BAD SEED	1	50	2	2	3

#### Saturday Polo

	Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
	8:30	BAD SEED	20	19	MTC 50
**	9:45	CHANGE THE MASCOT	11	21	MTC 50
**	11:00	BAD SEED	6	13	MID TOWN CRUISER
**	12:30	LAYER CAKE WINES	23	15	MTC 50
	2:00	CHANGE THE MASCOT	21	17	MID TOWN CRUISER
	3:30	CHANGE THE MASCOT	15	16	LAYER CAKE WINES
	5:00	MID TOWN CRUISER	22	16	LAYER CAKE WINES

### Sunday Yankee

	Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
	8:30	BAD SEED	21	22	LAYER CAKE WINES
**	9:45	BAD SEED	18	13	MID TOWN CRUISER
**	11:00	MTC 50	30	14	LAYER CAKE WINES
	12:30	MTC 50	20	10	MID TOWN CRUISER
	2:00	BAD SEED	15	21	CHANGE THE MASCOT
**	3:30	MTC 50	15	18	CHANGE THE MASCOT

Run Equalizers

MTC, Layer Cake & Mascot give 3 runs to Bad Seed & Mid Town
Team giving runs is HOME team /// ** These games are 1/2 Win & 1/2 Loss